Document Number: 26057 For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 22-Jan-09 173
AC and Pulse Double Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors
MMKP Radial Potted Type
MMKP 1841, MMKP 1841M
Vishay Roederstein
Dimensions in millimeters
APPLICATIONS

DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PITCH
≤ 15
PITCH
22.5 TO 27.5
PITCH
37.5
G Ammo 18.5 - MKP 1841-310/404-MG X - -
W Reel 18.5 350 MKP 1841-310/404-MW X - -
V Reel 18.5 500 MKP 1841-410/634-MV - X -
G Ammo 18.5 - MKP 1841-410/634-MG - X -
- Reel - - MKP 1841-410/634-M X X X
Eccentricity
Imax. = I + 0.3 mm
bmax. = b + 0.3 mm